
Proposed Wrestling League Schedule 2021-2022

Division III
Warrior Run Mount Carmel Hughesville

Thurs., 12/16/2021 Southern Col A Bloomsburg H Central Columbia H
Thurs., 1/6/2022 Bloomsburg H Hughesville A Mount Carmel H
Thurs., 1/13/2022 Mount Carmel A Warrior Run H Southern Col H
Thurs., 1/20/2022 Hughesville H Central Columbia A Warrior Run A
Thurs., 1/27/2022 Central Columbia H Southern Col A Bloomsburg A
Week of 1/31/2022 Team Districts Team Districts Team Districts
Sat., 2/19/2022 Sectionals Sectionals Sectionals
Fri./Sat., 2/25 -2/26/2022 Districts Districts Districts

Southern Columbia Bloomsburg Central Columbia
Thurs., 12/16/2021 Warrior Run H Mount Carmel A Hughesville A
Thurs., 1/6/2022 Central Columbia A Warrior Run A Southern Col H
Thurs., 1/13/2022 Hughesville A Central Columbia H Bloomsburg A
Thurs., 1/20/2022 Bloomsburg A Southern Col H Mount Carmel H
Thurs., 1/27/2022 Mount Carmel H Hughesville H Warrior Run A
Week of 1/31/2022 Team Districts Team Districts Team Districts
Sat., 2/19/2022 Sectionals Sectionals Sectionals
Fri./Sat., 2/25 -2/26/2022 Districts Districts Districts

First Practice Date:  Friday, November 19th

First Scrimmage Date:  Friday, November 26th

First Regular Season Competition Date:  Friday, December 10th

JH Match 6:00 pm, Varsity 7:00 pm
Team Districts: Monday (Jan 31), Wednesday (Feb 2), and Saturday (Feb 5) - Finals at Milton
Sectionals:  Saturday, February 19th
Districts:  Friday (Feb 25) and Saturday (Feb 26)


